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201606020001
89410

06/02/2016
11:18:54

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE LIVESAY
DAVID

3 33 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:33
Sub:G A
NABORS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
WILTON

201606020001
90000

06/02/2016
02:52:34

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES BAKER MINEA
W

Legacy #:2001-
18307 Instr
#:20010508000
183071

Other:SEE
INST

201606020001
90040

06/02/2016
02:52:38

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES WORLD
CLASS
PROPERTIES
LLC

Instr
#:20141209000
386630

201606020001
90050

06/02/2016
02:52:39

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES RILEY JOYCE
M

Instr
#:20151104000
383910

201606020001
90030

06/02/2016
02:52:37

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES LOWDEN
JAMES E

Legacy #:2001-
16218 Instr
#:20010425000
162181

Other:SEE
INST

201606020001
90060

06/02/2016
02:52:40

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES RODGERS
BARBARA E

Instr
#:20130702000
271090

201606020001
90070

06/02/2016
02:52:41

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES COLE
PATRICIA A

Instr
#:20150803000
265270

201606020001
90090

06/02/2016
02:52:43

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES SISSON GREG Instr
#:20140411000
106260

201606020001
90080

06/02/2016
02:52:42

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES GRAY PHILLIP
D

Instr
#:20140905000
279560

201606020001
90100

06/02/2016
02:52:44

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES SMITHERMAN
WALTER L

Instr
#:20111205000
366010

201606020001
90120

06/02/2016
02:52:46

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
DANIEL C

Instr
#:20130909000
365090

201606030001
90360

06/03/2016
08:18:22

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE DAHLIN
DEBORAH C

10 27 Lot#:4 Book:10
Pg:27
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 5TH
SECTOR 3RD
PHASE

201606030001
90770

06/03/2016
10:34:20

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES KENNEDY
KEVIN P

Instr
#:20120328000
105500

201606030001
90870

06/03/2016
10:47:44

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES O BRIEN
JAMES R

Instr
#:20021023000
522810

201606030001
90880

06/03/2016
10:48:59

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES HAWKINS
BRADLEY S

Instr
#:20101112000
379500



201606030001
90940

06/03/2016
11:30:51

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES ARLEDGE
MICHAEL A

Instr
#:20130509000
193370

201606030001
91000

06/03/2016
11:46:37

Regions Bank Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Instr
#:20130814000
331680

Other:SEE
INST

201606030001
91600

06/03/2016
01:26:14

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE MASON
JEROMEY W

21 155 Lot#:16
Book:21
Pg:155
Sub:MAGNOLI
A PARC

201606030001
92350

06/03/2016
02:53:25

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE ROE WILLIAM
RONDAL

38 120 Lot#:23
Book:38
Pg:120
Sub:TOWN
SIDE SQUARE
SECTR ONE
FINAL PLAT

201606030001
92500

06/03/2016
03:05:23

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE DISHMAN
STEPHEN M

35 140 Lot#:10 Lot:A
Book:35
Pg:140
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 9 10
AND 11

201606030001
92620

06/03/2016
03:36:23

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE LOWE
CHARLES G

17 62 Lot#:22
Book:17 Pg:62
Sub:APACHE
RIDGE
SECTOR 5

201606060001
93700

06/06/2016
10:42:34

Regions Bank Grantee MORTGAGE UTILITIES
BOARD OF
THE CITY OF
HELENA

Other:SEE
INST

201606060001
94030

06/06/2016
11:31:43

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES CLIFTON
ZACHARY
JAMES

Instr
#:20121226000
493930

201606060001
94130

06/06/2016
11:45:43

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES SEASE
SHERRY

Instr
#:20151103000
382190

201606060001
94140

06/06/2016
11:46:58

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES HARRIS
KARLYN V

Instr
#:20051129000
617230

201606060001
94350

06/06/2016
12:20:30

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES MARKS
CHRISTOPHE
R AIDAN

Instr
#:20051129000
617030

201606060001
94410

06/06/2016
12:24:48

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES GARMON
ZACHARY W

Instr
#:20140407000
098960

201606060001
94400

06/06/2016
12:24:47

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES SB DEV CORP Instr
#:20160111000
010410

201606060001
94440

06/06/2016
12:24:51

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES LYONS
DENNIS R

Instr
#:20080312000
102970

201606060001
94420

06/06/2016
12:24:49

Regions Bank Grantor RELEASES ADAMS
CHARLES W

Instr
#:20140523000
157230


